N
etw
orks / A
rrays
Vishay
597
VISHAY / THIN FILM High Precision 8 Pin Resistor Networks/Dividers
VISHAY / SFERNICE High Precision Resistor Arrays

Tolerance Ratio
Tolerance
For quantities 250 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value Ω Price Each
1 2510
Vishay
Part No. 50 100R2
Ratio
R1:R2
For quantities 250 and up, call for quote.
R1
71-ORNTA2-1UF	 ORNTA2-1UF	 10K	 5K	 2:1
71-ORNTA5-1UF	 ORNTA5-1UF	 10K	 2K	 5:1
71-ORNTA10-1UF	 ORNTA10-1UF	 10K	 1K	 10:1
71-ORNTA50-1UF	 ORNTA50-1UF	 50K	 1K	 50:1
71-ORNTA100-1UF	 ORNTA100-1UF	 100K	 1K	 100:1
71-ORNTA1001AUF	 ORNTA1001AUF	 1K	 0.1%	 0.1%
71-ORNTA1001FUF	 ORNTA1001FUF	 1K	 1%	 0.5%
71-ORNTA1001ZUF	 ORNTA1001ZUF	 1K	 0.1%	 0.025%
71-ORNTA1002AUF	 ORNTA1002AUF	 10K	 0.1%	 0.1%
71-ORNTA1002BUF	 ORNTA1002BUF	 10K	 0.1%	 0.1%
71-ORNTA1002DUF	 ORNTA1002DUF	 10K	 0.5%	 0.1%
71-ORNTA1002ZUF	 ORNTA1002ZUF	 10K	 0.1%	 0.025%
71-ORNTA1003AUF	 ORNTA1003AUF	 100K	 0.1%	 0.1%
71-ORNTA1003ZUF	 ORNTA1003ZUF	 100K	 0.1%	 0.025%
71-ORNTA2001AUF	 ORNTA2001AUF	 2K	 0.1%	 0.1%
71-ORNTA2002BUF	 ORNTA2002BUF	 20K	 0.1%	 0.1%
71-ORNTA2002ZUF	 ORNTA2002ZUF	 20K	 0.1%	 0.025%
71-ORNTA5000AUF	 ORNTA5000AUF	 500	 0.1%	 0.1%
71-ORNTA5001AUF	 ORNTA5001AUF	 5K	 0.1%	 0.1%
71-ORNTA5001DUF	 ORNTA5001DUF	 5K	 0.5%	 0.1%
71-ORNTA5001ZUF	 ORNTA5001ZUF	 5K	 0.1%	 0.025%
71-ORNTA5002AUF	 ORNTA5002AUF	 50K	 0.1%	 0.1%
RatioABS
TOL 0.1 0.05
Typical Performance
mmIN.

.6
63
16
25.5
10
40
15
227.5
12
40
23.5
DIM
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
71-PRA100I2-1KBWN	 PRA100I2-1KBWN	 1K
71-PRA100I2-5KBWN	 PRA100I2-5KBWN	 5K
71-PRA100I2-10KBWN	 PRA100I2-10KBWN	 10K
71-PRA100I2-50KBWN	 PRA100I2-50KBWN	 50K
71-PRA100I2-100KBWN	 PRA100I2-100KBWN	 100K
71-PRA100I4-1KBWN	 PRA100I4-1KBWN	 1K
71-PRA100I4-5KBWN	 PRA100I4-5KBWN	 5K
71-PRA100I4-10KBWN	 PRA100I4-10KBWN	 10K
71-PRA100I4-50KBWN	 PRA100I4-50KBWN	 50K
71-PRA100I4-100KBWN	 PRA100I4-100KBWN	 100K
71-PRA182I2-1KBWN	 PRA182I2-1KBWN	 1K
71-PRA182I2-10KBWN	 PRA182I2-10KBWN	 10K
71-PRA182I2-100KBWN	 PRA182I2-100KBWN	 100K
71-PRA182I4-1KBWN	 PRA182I4-1KBWN	 1K
71-PRA182I4-10KBWN	 PRA182I4-10KBWN	 10K
71-PRA182I4-100KBWN	 PRA182I4-100KBWN	 100K
VISHAY High Precision Resistors
<!!>